Agenda

09.30 Introduction to EOS. How big is the problem?

Prof. Tim Briggs

FRIDAY AM Session 1: RECONSTRUCTIONS
AROUND THE HIP. Part 1: Proximal Femur
Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs

09.45 Bone loss in the Proximal Femur — Classification.
Mr Lee Jeys

10.00 Impaction Allografting indications and outcomes.
Mr John Timperley

10.15  Off the shelf implants expensive and ineffective?
Prof. Justin Cobb

10.30 Internal Proximal femur, custom or METS

which is best?

Prof. Tim Briggs

Soft tissue reconstruction around the hip.
Technique and does it work?

Mr Max Gibbons

Discussions and Case Presentation

for Discussion - All

11.15 Coffee break

Part 2: Acetabulum / Pelvis

Chairman - Mr Steve Cannon
Classification of bone loss around

the acetabulum.

Mr Richard Carrington
Management of Severe Periacetabular
Bone Loss using Modular Porous
Tantalum Implants.

Dr. Nicola Fabbri

10.45

11.00

11.35

11.50

12.05 Can trabecular metal fill the hole?
Mr Duncan Whitwell
12.20 Rings and supports. When and why | use them.
Mr Martyn Porter
12.35 Cones and custom acetabula — there is
always a solution.
Mr John Skinner
12.50 Discussions and Case Presentation

for Discussion - All

13.20 Lunch

FRIDAY PM Session 2: RECONSTRUCTIONS
AROUND THE KNEE

Part 1:
14.05

14.20

14.35

14.50

15.05

15.35

Part 2:

15.55

16.10

16.25

16.55

17.25

17.30

19:15

20:00

Chairman - Mr John Skinner

Classification of bone loss around the knee.
Mr Jonathan Miles

Grafting or Replacement.

Which works best in my hands?

Prof. Otte Brosjo

Allograft is the biological saviour.

Prof. Franklin Sim

Trabecular metal the answer to all my prayers?
Mr Lee Jeys

Discussions and Case Presentation

for Discussion - All

Coffee break

Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs
Extensor Mechanism. How do | protect it
and gain access.

Mr Steve Cannon

Plastics input. When do | call them?
Mr Will Aston

Orthopaedic implants of the future.
Where are we going?

Prof. Gordon Blunn

Discussions and Case Presentation
for Discussion - All

Wrap up of the day.

Prof. Tim Briggs

Day 1 close

EOS Drinks Reception
Sponsored by

‘ TRUST HEALTH .o
-—

EOS Gala Dinner Stanmore
Sponsored by Implants

EXTREME
ORTHOPAEDICS
SYMPOSIUM

SATURDAY AM Session 3: INFECTION

Part 1:

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.15

10.45

Part 2:
11.05

11.20

11.35

11.50

12.05

12.35

12.45

Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs

How big is the Problem?

Prof. Tim Briggs

Early intervention. When and how.

Mr Jonathan Miles

Single stage revision. Does it work?
Mr Martyn Porter

Two stage revision. The gold standard?
Mr Max Gibbons

Outcomes in massive revision for infection.
Prof. Rob Grimer

Discussions and Case Presentation

for Discussion - All

Coffee break

Chairman - Mr Will Aston
Surface modification. What’s available”?
Mr Will Aston

Spacers, off the shelf or custom.
Are they effective?

Mr John Skinner

Plastics input. Do we ask too late?
Mr Addie Grobbelaar

Infection - Who and where should
we be doing it?

Mr Jonathan Miles

Discussions and Case Presentation
for Discussion - All

Wrap up.

Mr Will Aston

Meeting close



