Agenda

	EX.	TRE	M	E
ORTH	OP#	\ED	IC	S
SY	MP	OSI	U	V

09.30	Introduction to EOS. How big is the problem? Prof. Tim Briggs
FRIDAY	/ AM Session 1: RECONSTRUCTIONS
	ND THE HIP. Part 1: Proximal Femur
	Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs
09.45	Bone loss in the Proximal Femur – Classification.
	Mr Lee Jeys
10.00	Impaction Allografting indications and outcomes.
	Mr John Timperley
10.15	Off the shelf implants expensive and ineffective?
	Prof. Justin Cobb
10.30	Internal Proximal femur, custom or METS
	which is best?
	Prof. Tim Briggs
10.45	Soft tissue reconstruction around the hip.
	Technique and does it work?
	Mr Max Gibbons
11.00	Discussions and Case Presentation
	for Discussion - All
11.15	Coffee break
Part 2:	Acetabulum / Pelvis
	Chairman - Mr Steve Cannon
11.35	Classification of bone loss around
	the acetabulum.
	Mr Richard Carrington
11.50	Management of Severe Periacetabular
	Bone Loss using Modular Porous
	Tantalum Implants.
	Dr. Nicola Fabbri
12.05	Can trabecular metal fill the hole?
	Mr Duncan Whitwell
12.20	Rings and supports. When and why I use them.
10.05	Mr Martyn Porter
12.35	Cones and custom acetabula – there is
	always a solution.
12.50	Mr John Skinner Discussions and Case Presentation
12.50	for Discussion - All
13.20	Lunch
10.20	Larion

FRIDAY PM Session 2: RECONSTRUCTIONS AROUND THE KNEE Part 1: Chairman - Mr John Skinner				
14.05	Classification of bone loss around the knee.			
14.20	Mr Jonathan Miles Grafting or Replacement. Which works best in my hands? Prof. Otte Brosjö			
14.35	Allograft is the biological saviour. Prof. Franklin Sim			
14.50	Trabecular metal the answer to all my prayers? Mr Lee Jeys			
15.05	Discussions and Case Presentation for Discussion - All			
15.35	Coffee break			
Part 2: 15.55	Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs Extensor Mechanism. How do I protect it and gain access. Mr Steve Cannon			
16.10	Plastics input. When do I call them? Mr Will Aston			
16.25	Orthopaedic implants of the future. Where are we going? Prof. Gordon Blunn			
16.55	Discussions and Case Presentation for Discussion - All			
17.25	Wrap up of the day. Prof. Tim Briggs			
17.30	Day 1 close			
19:15	EOS Drinks Reception Sponsored by			
20:00	EOS Gala Dinner Sponsored by Stanmore Implants			

SATURDAY AM Session 3: INFECTION

Chairman - Prof. Tim Briggs
How big is the Problem?
Prof. Tim Briggs
Early intervention. When and how.
Mr Jonathan Miles
Single stage revision. Does it work?
Mr Martyn Porter
Two stage revision. The gold standard?
Mr Max Gibbons
Outcomes in massive revision for infection.
Prof. Rob Grimer
Discussions and Case Presentation
for Discussion - All
Coffee break
Chairman - Mr Will Aston
Surface modification. What's available?
Mr Will Aston
Spacers, off the shelf or custom.
Are they effective?
Mr John Skinner

11.35 Plastics input. Do we ask too late?

Mr Addie Grobbelaar

11.50 Infection - Who and where should we be doing it?

Mr Jonathan Miles

12.05 Discussions and Case Presentation for Discussion - All

12.35 Wrap up.

Mr Will Aston

12.45 Meeting close